NLESTOP37ENC
Push Button Stations
• 22mm push button range made for
tough environments.
• Insulated self extinguishing ABS plastic
housing.
• Common auxiliaries throughout push
button range.

NLESTOP37ENCSS
Emergency Stop - Stainless Steel
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Contacts
Included
  1051088615 NLESTOP37ENCSS Emergency Stop Twist Release 37mm 1NC
1 YR IP55
Xenon Beacons & Sounders
Xenon Beacons
• 2 Joules 1Hz output.
• 180° visability.
• Panel or surface mount.
• Continuously rated.
• IP65.
• EN60598-1.
Sounders
• 32 selectable tones.
• High output 102dB.
• IP65.
• Manufactured to EN61000-6 &
EN54-3.
1 YR
 Order Code
Model No.
Voltage
Colour
  1051056488 NLXBRED24 10-28V AC/DC Red
  1051056489 NLXBAMB24 10-28V AC/DC Amber
  1051056490 NLXBGRN24 10-28V AC/DC Green
  1051056491 NLXBBLU24 10-28V AC/DC Blue
  1051056493 NLXBRED230 115-240V AC Red
  1051056494 NLXBAMB230 115-240V AC Amber
  1051056495 NLXBGRN230 115-240V AC Green
  1051056496 NLXBBLU230 115-240V AC Blue
  1051056492 NLXBSOUND24 9-28V DC White
  1051056497 NLXBSOUND230 110-240V AC White
Beacons
Sounders
NLXBRED24 NLXBAMB24 NLXBGRN24 NLXBBLU24 NLXBSOUND24
Suitable